Beam Distribution
110°
Compliance
Features
II 2G Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db
Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb
Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db

Dimensions
Dimensions in millimeters (mm)
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
CG20
Cable Gland M20
CG25
Cable Gland M25
PCM
Pole Clamp Mount Kit
1 pair
CM
Ceiling mount kit
1 pair
HCM
High Ceiling mount kit
1 pair
HR
Hanging Ring
M12 eyebolt
1 pair
BARREL™ GELT                                                                     LED Hazardous Location Lighting
SC2
Stainless steel
safety cable
Product design and specifications
subject to change without notice.
GRIN Industrial Co.,Ltd.
Power
03 – 3,200 lm
         (20w)
05 – 4,800 lm
         (30W)
08 – 8,000 lm
         (50W)
10 – 9,600 lm
         (60W)
GELT 05 P 110 NW TPL CM GR XX
Model
GELT
GELT-E
Accessories
HR - Hanging Ring
PCMK  - Pole clamp mount kit
CMK  -  Ceiling mount kit
SC     -   Safety cable
SP10U - 10KV surge protector
                (100-277V)
CG20  - Cable Gland M20
CG22  - Cable Gland M25
Lens
TPL  - Transparent PC
Color Temp
WW - 2700K
           (Warm white)
SW - 3000K
           (Soft white)
NW - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
CW -  5000K
          (Cool white) Color
Optics
110 - 110°
Voltage
P - 100-240VAC
Mount Style
HM   – Hanging  Mount
CM   – Ceiling Mount
HCM – High Ceiling Mount
PCM  – Pole Clamp Mount
GR  - Gray
SP10U